1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

Iltem

1

Notes issued

Notes in circulation

Notes held in Banking Department
Deposits

Central Government

Market Stabilisation Scheme

State Governments

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Other Banks

Others

Other liabilities

TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS
Foreign currency assets @

Gold coin and bullion®®

Rupee securities (including

treasury hills)

Loans and advances

Central Government

State Governments

NABARD

Scheduled Commercial Banks
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks
Industrial Development Bank of India
Export-Import Bank of India

Others

Bills purchased and discounted
Commercial

Treasury

Investments®

Other assets

2003
Aug. 22
2
2,88,115
2,88,102
13

100

41
69,665
1,557
4,217
8,022
1,10,871
4,82,588
3,75,740
16,740

69,469

5,279
2,082

4,473
7,648

Aug. 13
3
3,30,878
3,30,870
8

100
45,925
41
86,193
1,863
4,767
9,594
1,42,557
6,21,918
5,26,902
19,150

59,932

2,267
341
183

29

90

4,473
8,553

2004
Aug. 20#
4
3,29,061
3,29,048
13

897
49,441
371
82,459
1,814
4,721
9,599
1,41,345
6,19,707
5,25,894
19,150

57,461

3,570
891

3

19

90

4,473
8,158

Week

-1,817
-1,822

797
3,516
330
-3,734
—49
—46

-1,212
-2,211
-1,008

-2,471

1,303
550
-181
-10

-395

(Rs.crore)
Variation
Year

6

40,946
40,946

797
49,441
330
12,794
257

504
1,577
30,474
1,37,119
1,50,154
2,410

—-12,008

-1,709
-1,191
2

13

-1,062

510

(1) Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.
(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.
(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee

securities.



