1. Reserve Bank of India - Liabilities and Assets

					(Rs.crore)
	2003		2004		Variation
Item	Aug. 22	Aug. 13	Aug. 20#	Week	Year
1	2	3	4	5	6
Notes issued	2,88,115	3,30,878	3,29,061	-1,817	40,946
Notes in circulation	2,88,102	3,30,870	3,29,048	-1,822	40,946
Notes held in Banking Department	13	8	13	5	_
Deposits					
Central Government	100	100	897	797	797
Market Stabilisation Scheme	_	45,925	49,441	3,516	49,441
State Governments	41	41	371	330	330
Scheduled Commercial Banks	69,665	86,193	82,459	-3,734	12,794
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks	1,557	1,863	1,814	-49	257
Other Banks	4,217	4,767	4,721	-46	504
Others	8,022	9,594	9,599	5	1,577
Other liabilities	1,10,871	1,42,557	1,41,345	-1,212	30,474
TOTAL LIABILITIES/ASSETS	4,82,588	6,21,918	6,19,707	-2,211	1,37,119
Foreign currency assets (1)	3,75,740	5,26,902	5,25,894	-1,008	1,50,154
Gold coin and bullion ⁽²⁾	16,740	19,150	19,150	_	2,410
Rupee securities (including					
treasury bills)	69,469	59,932	57,461	-2,471	-12,008
Loans and advances					
Central Government	_	_		_	_
State Governments	5,279	2,267	3,570	1,303	-1,709
NABARD	2,082	341	891	550	-1,191
Scheduled Commercial Banks	1	183	3	-181	2
Scheduled State Co-operative Banks	6	29	19	-10	13
Industrial Development Bank of India	_	_		_	_
Export-Import Bank of India	_	_	_	_	_
Others	1,151	90	90	_	-1,062
Bills purchased and discounted					
Commercial			_		_
Treasury	_	_	_	_	_
Investments ⁽³⁾	4,473	4,473	4,473	_	_
Other assets	7,648	8,553	8,158	-395	510

⁽¹⁾ Includes foreign securities, balances held abroad and investments in foreign shares/bonds.(2) Effective October 17, 1990, gold is valued close to international market price.(3) Excludes investments in foreign shares and bonds and in Government of India rupee securities.